

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Park Street Properties 1 Storm Box Relocation

City Project Number 53B 1991

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
10'x4' Storm Box Culvert	700	LF		414907.00
Engineering @ 10%				41493.00
Total Cost	700		652.00	456400.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				456400.00

Prepared By: MRD/Gcd
 Date: 9/29/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Park Street Properties 1 Storm Box Relocation

City Project Number 53B/1991

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Access Structure	2	ea.	1150.00	2300.00
Engineering @ 10%				230.00
Total Cost	2		1265.00	2530.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				2530.00

Prepared By: MAD/Gd
Date: 9/29/05